



Antique Stock Broking Limited

invites you to a

4QFY24 Earnings Conference Call of

Canara Bank

on Wednesday, 8th May 2024 at 4.00 p.m. (IST)

Senior Management team of Canara Bank represented by:

Shri. K. Satyanarayana Raju, MD & CEO Shri. Debashish Mukherjee, Executive Director Shri. Ashok Chandra, Executive Director Shri. Hardeep Singh Ahluwalia, Executive Director Shri. Bhavendra Kumar, Executive Director

Click the link below to Join:

Click here to join

Meeting number: 2514 612 4988 Password: saM2ApMpc83

Join by video system:

Dial <u>25111525945@antiquelimited.webex.com</u> You can also dial 210.4.202.4 and enter your meeting number

Join by phone:

+91-80-6480-0114 India Toll (Bangalore) +65-6703-6949 Singapore Toll Access code: 251 115 25945

For any enquiries regarding the conference call, contact:

Sohail Halai Antique Stock Broking Limited Tel. No: +91 22 6911 3413 Email: sohail.halai@antiquelimited.com